Heavy Duty Products, IEC Pin and
Sleeve Devices, Industrial Grade,
Back Box, For 60A and 100A 1 1/2"
NPT Hub, 4 Way Angled, Mounting
Screws Included
By Bryant
Catalog # FW60100A
Heavy Duty Products, IEC Pin and Sleeve Devices, Industrial
Grade, Accessory, Back Box, For 60A and 100A 1 1/2" NPT Hub,
Four Way Angled, Mounting Screws Included, Gray Cast
Aluminum.
General
Catalog Number FW60100A
Color
Construction Cast
EU RoHS Indicator No
Item Type Mounting Box
Knockouts 1 1/2" NPT Hub
Material - Mounting Hardware Mounting Screws
Number Of Outlets Accepts 1-Device
Series Back Boxes and Adapters
Style 15 Degree
Temperature Range Limited By Device
Type Back Box with Adapter
UPC 781786253230
Dimensions
Display Size 60A, 63A, 100A and 125A
Devices
Conductor Related
Cable Entry Through Hub
Logistics
Carton Quantity 10
Product Assets
Catalogs - Bryant Full Line Catalog
A Hubbell brand
©2024 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved
BRY_CA-FW60100A-SPEC-EN | REV 6/2024